
JOHN BRADBURY MEMORIAL SHIELD

Steel United  v Whyalla Lions Sat 1 Mar 3:00PM

JLLC & AWLC | RD1

Whyalla Wanderers  v Whyalla Croatia Sat 15 Mar 3:00PM

Whyalla Lions  v Westlands United Sun 16 Mar 3:00PM

JLLC & AWLC | RD2

Whyalla Croatia v Whyalla Lions Sat 22 Mar 3:00PM

Steel United v Whyalla Wanderers Sun 23 Mar 3:00PM

JLLC & AWLC | RD3

Whyalla Wanderers v Whyalla Lions Sat 29 Mar 3:00PM

Westlands United v Steel United Sat 29 Mar 7:30PM

JLLC & AWLC | RD4

Whyalla Lions v Steel United    Sat 5 Apr 3:00PM

Whyalla Croatia v Westlands United Sun 6 Apr 3:00PM

JLLC & AWLC | RD5

Steel United v Whyalla Croatia Sat 12 Apr 3:00PM

Westlands United v Whyalla Wanderers Sun 13 Apr 3:00PM

JLLC & AWLC | RD6

Westlands United v Whyalla Lions Sat 26 Apr 7:30PM

Whyalla Croatia v Whyalla Wanderers Sun 27 Apr 3:00PM

AWLC FINAL

1st v 2nd Sat 3 May 3:00PM

JLLC | RD7

Whyalla Wanderers v Steel United Sat 10 May 3:00PM

Whyalla Lions v Whyalla Croatia Sun 11 May 3:00PM

JLLC | RD8

Whyalla Lions v Whyalla Wanderers Sat 17 May 3:00PM

Steel United v Westlands United Sun 18 May 3:00PM

JLLC | RD9

Whyalla Croatia v Steel United Sat 24 May 3:00PM

Whyalla Wanderers v Westlands United Sun 25 May 3:00PM

JLLC | RD10

Westlands United v Whyalla Croatia Sat 31 May 7:30 PM

Steel United v Whyalla Lions Sun 1 Jun 3:00PM

JLLC | RD11

JLLC | RD12

Whyalla Croatia v Whyalla Lions Sun 15 Jun 3:00PM

Steel United v Whyalla Wanderers Sat 14 Jun 3:00PM

Westlands United v Whyalla Lions Sat 21 Jun 7:30PM

Whyalla Wanderers v Whyalla Croatia Sun 22 Jun 3:00PM

JLLC | RD13

Whyalla Lions v Whyalla Wanderers Sat 28 Jun 3:00PM

Westlands United v Steel United Sun 29 Jun 3:00PM

JLLC | RD14

Whyalla Croatia v Westlands United Sat 5 Jul 3:00PM

Whyalla Lions v Steel United Sun 6 Jul 3:00PM

JLLC | RD15

Westlands United v Whyalla Wanderers Sat 12 Jul 7:30PM

Steel United v Whyalla Croatia Sun 13 Jul 3:00PM

JLLC | RD16

Whyalla Lions v Westlands United Sat 19 Jul 3:00PM

Whyalla Croatia v Whyalla Wanderers Sun 20 Jul 3:00PM

JLLC | RD17

Whyalla Wanderers v Steel United Sat 26 Jul 3:00PM

Whyalla Lions v Whyalla Croatia Sun 27 Jul 3:00PM

JLLC | RD18

Steel United v Westlands United Sat 2 Aug 3:00PM

Whyalla Wanderers v Whyalla Lions Sun 3 Aug 3:00PM

JLLC | RD19

Westlands United v Whyalla Croatia Sat 9 Aug 7:30PM

Steel United v Whyalla Lions Sun 10 Aug 3:00PM

JLLC | RD20

Whyalla Croatia v Steel United Sat 16 Aug 3:00PM

Whyalla Wanderers v Westland United Sun 17 Aug 3:00PM

FINALS
23 AUG - 6 SEP (GF)
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*Reserves will play at 12:45 PM, followed by A Grade at 3:00 PM, except for Westlands United home games, where Reserves will play at 5:30 PM, followed by A Grade at 7:30 PM.


